


Wines By the Glass | Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe s75m

Sparkling and Champagne

NV Continental Platter Prosecco | Glera

NV Huré Freres ‘Invitation’ | PM, PN, CHD

White wines

2023 Jumping Juice ‘Carousal’ | Riesling
2019  Lethbridge Wines ‘Dr Nadesson’ | Riesling Off-Dry

2023  Vino Pierrot | Sauvignon Blanc

2024 Fervor ‘Nonna Diana’ | Fiano

2021 Landron Chartier Muscadet Coteaux de la Loire | Melon

2022 Gini ‘Soave Classico’ | Garganega
2022 Prophet’s Rock | Pinot Gris
2024 Patrick Sullivan | Chardonnay

2021 Terroir Al Limit ‘Historic’

Grenache Blanc, Macabeu

2022 Vincent Mothe | Chardonnay

2017  Ten Minutes By Tractor ‘Wallis’ | Chardonnay

2022 Place of Changing Winds ‘Harcourt’ | Marsanne, Roussanne

Rosé and Orange wines

2021 Max Rosé de Méditerranée | Grenache Blend

2022 La Calcinara ‘Mun’ | Montepulciano

2023 Inkwell ‘Tangerine’ | Viognier

2021  Between Five Bells ‘Amber’ | Pinot Gris Blend

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too

1zoml
King Valley, Vic 14
Champagne, France 30

150ml
Clare Valley, SA 15
Henty, Vic 31
Strathbogie, Vic 16
Mildura, Vic 14
Loire Valley, Fr 19
Veneto, Italy 21
Central Otago, N.Z 20
Limestone Coast, SA 17
Priorat, Spain 25
Chablis, Fr 26
Mornington, Vic 42
Bendigo, Vic 29

150ml
Provence, France 15
Marche, Italy 19
McLaren Vale, SA 15
Multi regional, Vic 17

much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



Wines By the Glass I Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe s75ml

Red wines 150ml

2023 Anti Hero ‘Yeowarra Hill’ | Pinot Noir Oatway, Vic 19
2023 Lyons Will ‘The Greys’ | Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges, Vic 31
2021 Benjamin Leroux Savigny-Les-beaune | Pinot Noir Cotes de Beaune, Fr 56
2020 Murgo Etna Rosso | Nerello Mascalese Sicily, Italy 20
2021 Birichino ‘Scylla’ | Carignan, Grenache Santa Cruz, USA 34
2024 Vino Pierrot | Aglianico Riverland, SA 16
2018  Instant Bécot du Chateau Beau-Séjour Bécot | Merlot, Cab. Franc Bordeaux, Fr 17
2022 Eleven Sons 'Matosinhos’ | Touriga Nacional Pyrenees, Vic 18
2022 Honky Chateau ‘Mugaccino’ | Cabernet, Shiraz Yarra Valley, Vic 15
2017  Yarra Yering ‘Agincourt’ | Cabernet, Malbec Yarra Valley, Vic 45
2019 Inkwell ‘Perfect Day’ | Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA 19
Sweet and Fortified wines ooml
2021 Chateau la Caussade ‘Sainte-Croix-Du-Mont’ | Sémillon Bordeaux, Fr 19
2022  Ogereau Coteaux du Layon ‘Saint Lambert’ | Chenin Blanc Loire Valley, Fr 21
2022 Fritz Haag ‘Juffer Sonnenuhr’ Auslese | Riesling Mosel, Germany 20
2021 Inkwell ‘Sweet Thing’ | Viognier McLaren Vale, SA 17
NV Henriques & Henriques 10yo | Malvasia Madeira, Portugal 27
NV Raymond Ragnaud Pineau des Charentes | Cognac Mistelle Cognac, France 19
Aperitifs 45ml
Autonomy Walnut Liqueur ‘Nocino’ | Melbourne 15
Bordiga Vermouth di Torino Rosso | Italy 13
Carpano Vermouth Rosso Classico | Italy 11

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too
much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



Cocktails

Pampelni | Grapefruit Liqueur, Gin, Dry Vermouth 20
Vesper | Gin, Vodka, Kina Liqueur, Lemon Twist 25
Mai Tai | White & Dark Rum, Orange Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup (4émond), Lime Juice 23
Aperol Sour | Aperol, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Sugar Syrup 22
Avalon | Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon Juice 24
Classic Cocktails | Aperol Spritz, Negroni, Old-Fashioned, Margarita... From 18
Beers & Ciders

Peroni Nastro Azzurro| Italy 5.1% 330ml On lap 13
Moo Brew Pilsner | Tasmania 5.0% 13
Coopers Pale Ale | South Australia 4.5% 12
Boatrocker Stout | Melbourne 6.1% 13
Sailor Grave Brewery Lemon Meringue Sour | Gippsland 3.5% 16
Lobo Trad Apple Cider ‘A Bit Drier’ | Adelaide Hills 5.5% 13
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA | NSW Non-Alcoholic 10

Non-Alcoholic

House Ice-Tea | Earl Grey Tea, Honey, Lemon 1
Apple & Ginger | Apple Juice, Mint, Lemon, Ginger Ale 13
Maple Moonshine | Shot of Espresso, Milk, Maple Syrup 14
Coke, Coke No sugar, Fever Tree Tonic 5
Strangelove Salted Grapefruit 7
Domaine du Tertre Organic Cloudy Apple Juice from Normandy, France 12
Filtered Sparkling Water (Purezza) 8pp

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too
much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



Sparkling Wines and Champagne

NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV

2016

Continental Platter Prosecco | Glera

Nadesson Collis ‘Inception’ | Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Huré Freres ‘Invitation’

PM, PN, CHD

Laherte Freres Brut Nature Blanc de Blancs | CHD
Fleury Blanc de Noirs | PN

Vincent Couche ‘Rosé Désir’ Brut | PN, CHD

Tellier ‘Les Massalles’ Extra-Brut | CHD, PM, PN

King Valley, Vic

Geelong, Vic

Ludes
Chavot
Courteron
Buxeuil

Moussy

White wines | Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe s75ml

2023
2023
2023
2021
2022
2021

2021

2023
2022
2021
2021
2022

2022

2021
2022
2022

2021

The Next Hundred Years | Semillon

Jumping Juice ‘Carousal’ | Riesling

Reed Wines ‘Siren’ | Riesling Off-dry

Markus Molitor ‘Haus klosterberg’ | Riesling

Dom. Bedouet ‘Clos des Grand Primos’ Muscadet | Melon
Landron Chartier Muscadet Coteaux de la Loire | Melon

Rudi Pichler Federspiel | Griiner Veltliner

Vino Pierrot | Sauvignon Blanc

Entropy Wines | Savagnin

Pierre Prieur & fils Sancerre ‘Les Monts Damnés’ | Sauvignon Blanc

Le Pas Saint Martin ‘Bon Bec’ | Chenin Blanc

Cep By Cep Anjou Blanc | Chenin Blanc

Domaine Guiberteau ‘Saumur’ | Chenin Blanc

Domaine Schoffit | Pinot Gris

Prophet’s Rock | Pinot Gris

Gini ‘Soave Classico’ | Garganega

Keller | Weisser Burgunder, Chardonnay

Margaret River, WA
Clare Valley, SA
Waitaki, N.Z

Mosel, Germany
Loire Valley, Fr
Loire Valley, Fr

Wachau, Austria

Strathbogie, Vic
Gippsland, Vic
Loire Valley, Fr
Loire Valley, Fr
Loire Valley, Fr

Loire Valley, Fr

Alsace, Fr
Central Otago, N.Z
Veneto, Italy

Mosel, Germany

8o
70
110
90
85

120

-~
V1

120
140
110
90

140

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too
much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



White wines continued | Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe s75ml

2024
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2021

2022

2022
2021
2020

2020

2022
2019

2014

2022
2022
2022
2023
2017
2024
2023

2019

Fervor ‘Nonna Diana’ | Fiano

Benito Ferrara Greco di Tufo ‘Terra d’Uva’ | Greco
Korsic | Friulano

Valter Mattoni ‘Trebbien’

Trebbiano

Yves Leccia ‘Ile de Beauté’ | Vermentino, Biancu Gentile

Place of Changing Winds ‘Harcourt’

Terroir Al Limit ‘Historic’ | Grenache Blanc, Macabeu

Dom. Laguerre ‘EOS’ Blanc | Grenache Blanc, Macabeu

Vincent Mothe

Chardonnay
Gérard Duplessis | Chardonnay

Le Domaine d’Henri 1er Cru ‘Fourchaume’

Chardonnay

Dom. Thierry Laffay 1er Cru ‘Vaillons’ | Chardonnay

Dom. de I'Evéché ‘Clos de I'Evéché

Chardonnay

Fabien Coche Bourgogne Cote d’Or | Chardonnay

Fabien Coche Meursault ‘Les Gruyaches’ | Chardonnay
Carrajung Estate | Chardonnay

Fighting Gully Road | Chardonnay

By Farr | Chardonnay

Luke Lambert | Chardonnay

Ten Minutes By Tractor ‘Wallis’ | Chardonnay

Patrick Sullivan | Chardonnay

Murdoch Hill | Chardonnay

Peay Vineyards ‘Sonoma Coast’ | Chardonnay

Marsanne, Roussanne

Mildura, Vic
Campania, Italy
Friuli, Italy
Marche, Italy

Corsica, Fr

Bendigo, Vic
Priorat, Spain

Roussillon, Fr

Chablis, Fr
Chablis, Fr
Chablis, Fr
Chablis, Fr

Cote Chalonnaise, Fr
Burgundy, Fr

Burgundy, Fr

Gippsland, Vic
Beechworth, Vic
Geelong, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Mornington, Vic
Limestone Coast, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Sonoma, USA

70
115

120

130
190
230

250

110
230
85
90

240

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too
much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



Rosé and Orange wines | Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe s75ml

2020

2022

2021

2023

Max ‘Rosé de Méditerranée’ | Grenache Blend

La Calcinara ‘Mun’ | Montepulciano

Between Five Bells ‘Amber’ | Pinot Gris Blend

Inkwell ‘Tangerine’ | Viognier

Provence, IFr

Marche, Italy

Multi regional, Vic

McLaren Vale, SA

Red wines | Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe 375ml

2021
2023
2023
2020
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020

2021

2023
2022
2018
2021
2022
2018
2021
2006
2018

2016

2022

2022

Between Five Bells | Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Anti Hero ‘Yeowarra Hill’ | Pinot Noir

Lyons Will ‘The Greys’

Pinot Noir
Cobaw Ridge | Pinot Noir
Quealy ‘Musk Creek’

Pinot Noir
Ten Minutes By Tractor ‘Down the Hill’ | Pinot Noir

CRFT ‘Arranmore’

Pinot Noir

Whisson Lake ‘Black Label’

Pinot Noir
Sato ‘Northburn’ | Pinot Noir

Presqu’lle | Pinot Noir

Lyons Will | Gamay

Chateau Cambon ‘Beaujolais’ | Gamay
Dom. de la Renardiere Arbois Pupillin | Trousseau

Maxime Crotet “TB’ | Pinot Noir

Cruchandeau ‘Les Valancons’ | Pinot Noir
Robert Chevillon Nuits-St-Georges V.V | Pinot Noir

Benjamin Leroux Savigny-Les-beaune | Pinot Noir

Marquis d’Angerville Volnay 1er Cru ‘Champans’ | Pinot Noir

Henri Germain Chassagne-Montrachet | Pinot Noir

Francois Lumpp Givry 1er Cru ‘Petit Marole’ | Pinot Noir

Somos | Mencia

Eleven Sons 'Matosinhos’

Touriga Nacional

Multi regional, Vic
Oatway, Vic
Macedon Ranges, Vic
Macedon Ranges, Vic
Mornington, Vic
Mornington, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Central Otago, N.Z

Santa Barbara, USA

Macedon Ranges, Vic
Beaujolais, Fr

Jura, Fr

Cotes du Jura, Fr
Cotes de Nuits, Fr
Cotes de Nuits, Fr
Cotes de Beaune, Fr
Cotes de Beaune, Fr
Cotes de Beaune, Fr

Cote Chalonnaise, Fr

Adelaide Hills, SA

Pyrenees, Vic

70

-~
V1

75
85
150

190

320
290
630
320

260

80

90

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too
much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



Red wines continued | Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe sy5sml

2020
2024
2022
2021
2021
2018
2010
2016
2019
2017
2016

2021

2022
2021
2017
2018
2015
2017

2020

2022
2021
2016
2016

2019

2021
2021
2018

2021

11 Modo | Sagrantino

Vino Pierrot | Aglianico

Unico Zelo ‘Pastafarian’ | Sangiovese
Luciano Sandrone Dolcetto d’Alba | Dolcetto
Mauro Marengo ‘Langhe’ | Nebbiolo
Massolino Barolo | Nebbiolo

Marion Amarone della Valpolicella | Corvina Blend

Giuseppe Quintarelli ‘Ca del Merlo’ | Corvina Blend
Caparsa Chianti Classico | Sangiovese

Fuligni Brunello di Montalcino | Sangiovese

Madonna delle Grazie Aglianico del Vulture | Aglianico

Murgo Etna Rosso | Nerello Mascalese

Honky Chateau ‘Mugaccino’ | Cabernet, Shiraz

Lethbridge Wines ‘La Gauche’

Cabernet blend

Yarra Yering ‘Agincourt’ | Cabernet, Malbec

Instant Bécot du Chateau Beau-Séjour Bécot | Merlot, Cab Franc
Queyron Pindefleurs Saint-Emilion Grand Cru | Merlot Blend
Chateau Gazin Pomerol | Merlot Blend

Clos de Gamot Cahors | Malbec

Saltfleet | Grenache

JC’s Own ‘Ferine’ | Grenache
Head Wines ‘Red’ | Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro MAGNUM

Casa Castillo ‘El Molar’ | Garnacha

Terras Al Limit ‘Terra de Cuques’ | Grenache, Carignan

Chaume-Armand ‘Saint-Maurice’ | Grenache, Syrah Blend

Mourvedre Blend

Domaine Tempier ‘Lulu et Lucien’

Chateau Simone Palette | Grenache, Mourvedre Blend

Birichino ‘Scylla’ | Carignan, Grenache

Mildura, Vic
Riverland, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Basilicata, Italy

Sicily, Italy

Yarra Valley, Vic
Geelong, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Bordeaux, Fr
Bordeaux, Fr
Bordeaux, Fr

South-West, I'r

McLaren Vale, SA

Barossa, SA
Barossa, SA
Jumilla, Spain

Priorat, Spain

Cotes du Rhone, Fr

Provence, Fr
Provence, Fr

Santa Cruz, USA

120
125
260

350

130
460

135

70
120
240
80

160

130

105
85

220

180

120
220
180

170

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too

much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



Red wines continued | Please note that most of our bottles are also available by the carafe sy75ml

2021
2013
2019
2017
2009

2020

2021

2017

Yugen Wines | Shiraz
Bannockburn | Shiraz

Inkwell ‘Perfect Day’ | Shiraz

Barr-Eden ‘Avenue to Gold’ | Shiraz

Terrace Edge | Syrah

Jean-Luc Jamet ‘La Valine’ | Syrah

Inkwell ‘Infidels’

Primitivo

Ridge ‘East Bench’

Zinfandel

Sweet and Fortified wines

2021 Inkwell ‘Sweet Thing’ | Viognier 375ml

2021 Chateau la Caussade ‘Sainte-Croix-Du-Mont’ | Sémillon 375ml
2022 Massolino Moscato d’Asti | Moscato Bianco (Frizzante) 75oml

2022 Ogereau Coteaux du Layon ‘Saint Lambert’ | Chenin Blanc 75oml
NV Henriques & Henriques 10yo | Malvasia 50o0ml

Digestifs

NV Autonomy Bitter Limoncello

NV Saison Artichoke Amaro

NV Braulio Amaro

NV Formidabile Amaro

NV Averna Amaro

NV Chartreuse Verte | 2024 bottling

VSOP Tesseron ‘ Composition’ Fine Champagne | 100% Ugni Blanc

X0 Frapin Chateau Fontpinot Grande Champagne | Ugni Blanc, Folle Blanche
NV Chateau Laballe ‘Résistance’ Bas-Armagnac | 100% Baco

1985  Delord Bas-Armagnac | Colombard, Ugni Blanc, baco

2017 Les Vergers de La Moriniere Calvados Pays d’Auge | Apple & Pear Brandy
NV Levi Serafino Grappa del Barbaresco | Nebbiolo

Mornington, Vic
Geelong, Vic
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa, SA
Waipara, N.Z

Rhone Valley, Fr

McLaren Vale, SA

Sonoma Coast, USA

McLaren Vale, SA
Bordeaux, Fr
Piedmont, Italy
Loire Valley, IFr

Madeira, Portugal

Melbourne
Melbourne
Bormio
Roma
Caltanissetta
Aiguenoire
Cognac
Cognac
Armagnac
Armagnac
Calvados

Piedmont

130

210

80

320

13
18
13
15
14
23
19
34
19
22
17
25

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too

much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



Spirits 3oml

GIN

Melbourne Gin Co | Victoria 1B
Bass & Flinders ‘Maritime’ | Victoria 14
Bellarine Distillery ‘The Old Dodger’ Navy Strength | Victoria 17
Tanqueray ‘London Dry Gin’ | UK 12
VODKA

Itinerant Spirits ‘Vansetter’ | Victoria 14
Grey Goose | France 15

RUM & Cane Sugar Spirits

Husk ‘Pure Cane’ Agricole | Queensland 13

Barbados 12

Mount Gay ‘Eclipse’

Guatemala 22

Zacapa 23YO Solera’

WHISKY, WHISKEY & BOURBON

Starward ‘Two-Fold’ | Victoria 14
Starward ‘Solera’ Single Malt | Victoria 22
Bakery Hill Single Malt ‘Peated’ | Victoria 35
Lark ‘Classic Cask’ | Tasmania 41
Monkey Shoulder | Scotland 12
Mitchel & Son Green Spot | Ireland 23
Pearse 7YO | Ireland 19
Lagavulin 8YO | Scotland 21
Yamazaki ‘Distiller’s Reserve’ | Japan 27
Woodford Reserve Bourbon | USA 13
Bulleit Rye | USA 14
TEQUILA & AGAVE SPIRIT

Act of Treason | Queensland 13
El Jimador Tequila Blanco | Mexico 12

Please note that vintages may vary and availability of wines may depend. We are trying our best to keep our wine list regularly updated while avoiding too
much printing. Feel free to chat with your front of house staff for any questions about our wines. Thank you



